		数据搜索系统，热门电子元器件搜索
    		   Chinese  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEETCN.COM
型号
描述
标识
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
预览
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 PSMN7R0-30YLC 数据表(PDF) 3 Page - NXP Semiconductors
	 部件名	 PSMN7R0-30YLC
	功能描述	 NextPower 25 V & 30 V MOSFETs in LFPAK(Power-SO8)
	 Download	  8 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	制造商	 PHILIPS [NXP Semiconductors]
	网页	 http://www.nxp.com
	标志
 PSMN7R0-30YLC 数据表(HTML) 3 Page - NXP Semiconductors
zoom in
zoom out
 3 / 8 page
3
NextPower MOSFETs - Visit us at www.nxp.com/mosfets
NextPower 25 V & 30 V MOSFETs
in LFPAK (Power-SO8)
Benefits of Superjunction technology
Many suppliers focus on two favourable indicators when defining MOSFET performance, but this only tells part of the story.
The spider chart below shows the relative performance of NextPower versus the leading MOSFET vendors, comparing
the six most important MOSFET parameters required for high-performance & high reliability switching applications. The
outside edge of the graph represents the ‘best-in-class’ performance, whilst scoring towards the centre of the graph
represents a weakness.
} Low R
DS(on) gives low I
2
R losses and superior performance
when used in a SYNC FET or power OR-ing application
} Low Q
oss gives reduced losses between the drain
& source terminals since the energy stored in
the output capacitance (C
oss) is wasted whenever
the voltage changes across the output terminals
} SOA performance provides tolerance to overload & fault
conditions. The graph shows the maximum allowable
current for a 1 mS pulse at V
DS=10 V
} Low Miller charge (Q
GD) gives reduced switching losses
between the MOSFET’s drain & source terminals when
the MOSFET turns ON or turns OFF
} Low gate charge (Q
G) gives reduced losses in the gate
drive circuit since less energy is required to turn the
MOSFET ON & OFF
} Superior junction temperature rating, T
j(max), is proof that
LFPAK is the most rugged Power-SO8 package available.
LFPAK is the best choice for demanding environments
and where high reliability is required
Comparison of NextPower technology with key competitor types
RDS(on)max
@ Vgs = 4.5 V
T
j(max)
NXP
Competitor A
Competitor B
Combined Q
G &
Q
GD FOM
SOA rating
Q
oss FOM
	类似零件编号 - PSMN7R0-30YLC
	制造商	部件名	数据表	功能描述
NXP Semiconductors
PSMN7R0-30YLC
308Kb / 15P	   N-channel 30 V 7.1 m廓 logic level MOSFET in LFPAK using NextPower technology
Rev. 2-1 September 2011
Nexperia B.V. All right...
PSMN7R0-30YLC
776Kb / 14P	   N-channel 30 V 7.1 mΩ logic level MOSFET in LFPAK using NextPower technology
Rev. 2 - 1 September 2011
More results
	类似说明 - PSMN7R0-30YLC
	制造商	部件名	数据表	功能描述
NXP Semiconductors
PSMN1R5-40PS
1Mb / 8P	   NextPower 25 V & 30 V MOSFETs in LFPAK(Power-SO8)
May 2011
Nexperia B.V. All right...
PSMN1R2-30YLC
931Kb / 15P	   N-channel 30 V 1.25mΩ logic level MOSFET in LFPAK using NextPower technology
Rev. 1 - 3 May 2011
PSMN2R2-30YLC
934Kb / 15P	   N-channel 30 V 2.15mΩ logic level MOSFET in LFPAK using NextPower technology
Rev. 02 - 3 May 2011
NXP Semiconductors
PSMN2R6-30YLC
351Kb / 15P	   N-channel 30 V 2.8m logic level MOSFET in LFPAK using NextPower technology
Rev. 01-2 May 2011
PSMN3R2-30YLC
352Kb / 15P	   N-channel 30 V 3.5m logic level MOSFET in LFPAK using NextPower technology
Rev. 01-2 May 2011
Nexperia B.V. All right...
PSMN2R6-30YLC
931Kb / 15P	   N-channel 30 V 2.8mΩ logic level MOSFET in LFPAK using NextPower technology
Rev. 01 - 2 May 2011
PSMN3R2-30YLC
933Kb / 15P	   N-channel 30 V 3.5mΩ logic level MOSFET in LFPAK using NextPower technology
Rev. 01 - 2 May 2011
PSMN4R1-30YLC
750Kb / 14P	   N-channel 30 V 4.35mΩ logic level MOSFET in LFPAK using NextPower technology
12 February 2013
PSMN3R7-30YLC
467Kb / 16P	   N-channel 30 V 3.95mΩ logic level MOSFET in LFPAK using NextPower technology
Rev. 01 - 2 May 2011
PSMN6R5-25YLC
903Kb / 15P	   N-channel 25 V 6.5 mΩ logic level MOSFET in LFPAK using NextPower technology
Rev. 2 - 31 October 2011
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
数据表 下载
	链接网址
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
隐私政策
	ALLDATASHEETCN.COM
ALLDATASHEET是否为您带来帮助?  [ DONATE ]
关于 Alldatasheet   |
广告服务   |
联系我们   |
隐私政策   |
链接交换   |
制造商名单
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com